
Board of Supervisors
Chambers

168 W. Alisal St., 1st Floor
Salinas, CA 93901

County of Monterey

Legislation Details

File #: 16-882 Name: Plante & Moran, PPLC Agmt for ERP Project Mgt -
6-12-16

Status:Type: General Agenda Item Consent Agenda

File created: In control:7/7/2016 Board of Supervisors

On agenda: Final action:7/12/2016

Title: a. Approve and authorize the Contracts/Purchasing Officer or Contract/Purchasing Supervisor to sign
a 20-month Agreement not to exceed $1,825,920 based on Request for Proposal (RFP) #10580 with
Plante & Moran, PLLC to provide project management services to the County’s Enterprise Resource
Planning (ERP) v.3.10 Upgrade Project for the period July 1, 2016 through March 31, 2018;
b. Authorize the Contracts/Purchasing Officer or Contracts/Purchasing Supervisor to sign up to one
Amendment to extend the term of the Agreement for one additional year. (ADDED VIA ADDENDUM)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Board Report, 2. Plante & Moran PPLC - FINAL Agmt - 6-12-16, 3. Plante Moran_A1 Pricing
worksheet, 4. Completed Board Order

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

continuedBoard of Supervisors7/12/2016 1 Pass

County of Monterey Printed on 5/16/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

